Position

Winner

2nd Place

3rd Place

4th Place

5th Place

Best Gross

Nearest Pin on 5th

Nearest Pin on 8th

Nearest Pin on 10th

Nearest Pin on 14th

Nearest Pin on 18th
in2

Players Name
Paul Atkinson
John Hartshorn
Eric New
Andrew Bond
Tyler Spence
Kerry Morrow
George Ambrose
Bryn Largue
Paul Atkinson
Wayne McDougall

John Marrs

ULVERSTON GOLF CLUB
President's Day

Well Done To The Following Players

Voucher Number
2025-325
2025-326
2025-327
2025-328
2025-329

2025-330

Gross

79

85

85

77

76

71

Hcap

15

19

18

2

Net

64

66

67

68

69

73

Prize Value

£100

£75

£50

£30

£25

£50

Sleeve Pro V1s

Sleeve Pro V1s

Sleeve Pro V1s

Sleeve Pro V1s

Sleeve Pro V1s



